

Agency - Shri Satish Kumar

Abdul Kaderga Lal to Adga

Schedule XIV - Form No. 134

11.11.2014

Section Officer

BIHAR P.W.D.

E.E. Road. Work. - Alphagachal DIVISION

Assistant Engineer Road - 2ND DIVISION

Work - Cub. Div. - Deo

REASONABLE BOOK No. 2564

Certified that this 17/12/2019
103 (one hundred) pages by printer's -
Machine and Issued to Shri Baban
Ram A.E. R.W.D. W.D. Sub-Div -
D.C.O.

10/1/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, nt
Works Division, Aurangabad
10/1/20

Schedule KLV - Form No. 124.

_____ DIVISION.

_____ SIGNATURE.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

221124/9564/

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

निर्धारित समय में, यथा ।

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

4th FINAL BILL

Name of Work: Construction of
Road from Karhaka Kuehhi
Road to Adsi (Under M.M.G.S.)

Agency: Sri Satish Kumar
Agreement NO: -13 SPD/2020-21

Date of Work start: - 08-06-20

Date of Completion: - 07-03-21
(As per Agreement)

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Cleaning & Grubbing

Road Land - etc

Qty vide Memo - 9

0.46 hect

@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect - Rs 23522 =

(2) Dismantling of existing

Structure -

(g) Cement Concrete

1.78 m³

@ Rs 484.74 / m³ - Rs 863 =

(b) Brick masonry

51.30 m³

@ Rs 231.77 / m³ - Rs 11890 =

36275 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/E RA	3627520
(C) NP 600 mm dia					
22.50 RM					
@ RA 1714.78/RM - RA					393320
(3) E/W Excavation for					
Structure for foundation					
46.98 m ³					
@ RA 269.52/m ³ - RA					1265320
(4) Providing PCC m 15 in open					
Foundation etc.					
8.54 m ³					
@ RA 5126.72/m ³ - RA					4378220
(5) Providing PCC m 20 in					
Sub Structure					
45.49 m ³					
@ RA 5903.74/m ³ - RA					26856120
(6) Providing & laying RCC Pipe					
NP Pipe etc.					
22.50 m					
@ RA 1103.23/m - RA					2482320
(7) Providing 300 mm duct Pipe					
20.00 m					
@ RA 932.92/m - RA					1865820
					1

Continuation

40868520

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F RA		408685.00
(8) Excavation for Roadway in Soil					
65.25 m ³					
@ RA 74.16/m ³			RA		4839.00
(9) Comp. of Embankment obtained from Roadway Cutting - etc.					
39.15 m ³					
@ RA 26.11/m ³			RA		1022.00
(10) Comp. of Embankment formed from borrow Pits -					
(a) for 1000 m Lead					
377.09 T.M.B P-15					
94.06 T.M.B P-5					
471.15 m ³					
@ RA 174.94/m ³			RA		82423.00
(b) for 100 m Lead					
1613.11 T.M.B P-15					
402.43 T.M.B P-4					
2015.54 m ³					
@ RA 131.03 m ³			RA		264096.00
(11) Comp. of G.S.B					
317.25 T.M.B P-15					
5.76 T.M.B P-2					
323.01 m ³					
@ RA 2771.01 m ³			RA		895064.00
					1656129.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/F Rn	1656129 ²⁰
(12) Providing Spreading & Compacting WBM for 50					
182.81 m ³ P.M.S. - 16					
3.64 m ³ P.M.S. - 2					
186.45 m ³					
@ Rs 3299.90/m ³ - Rn					708481 ²⁰
(13) Providing & fixing typical masonry Lho Band -					
2 No T.M.S. P-16					
2 No T.M.S. P-3					
4 No @ Rs 9331.20/No - Rn					37325 ²⁰
(14) Comp. of Sub-grade					
Earlier Shoulders					
54 m ² T.M.S. P-2					
(a) for 1000 m Lead					
128.39 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rn					22671 ²⁰
(b) for 100 m Lead					
299.57 m ³					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³ - Rn					42290 ²⁰
(15) Providing & applying Prime Coat -					
34 m ² T.M.S. P-3					
2103.75 M					
@ Rs 45.13/m ² - Rn					94942 ²⁰
					1
Continuation					2561858 ²⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/F RA	256183824
(16) Providing & applying					
Pack coat					
2103.75 m ²					
@ RA 15.34/m ²				RA	3227220
(17) Providing Layering mix					
Soot Surface					
Styrene P.M.B P-3					
2103.75 m ²					
@ RA 207.28/m ²				RA	43606520
(18) Cont. of Rigid Pavement					
61.20 m ³					
@ RA 6408.78/m ³				RA	39221620
(19) Providing Reinforced					
Cement Concrete M15					
(a) K.M Stone					
2 NO @ RA 2109.85/NO				NO	422020
(b) 200 M Stone					
3 NO @ RA 573.84/NO				RA	172220
(20) Providing Reinforced					
Cement Concrete M15					
Boundary Pillars					
24 NO					
@ RA 473.35/NO				RA	1136020
Continuation					343969320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F R		3439698.20
(21) Providing & Fixing of Traffic Signal board					
(a) 600 mm square triangular					
8 No @ Rs 3720.88 / No - R					29767.20
(b) 600 mm Circular					
6 No @ Rs 4922.80 / No - R					29957.20
(c) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
6 No @ Rs 6965.77 / No - R					41795.20
(d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
4 No @ Rs 4862.60 / No - R					19450.20
(e) 900 mm Side octagonal					
2 No @ Rs 8888.67 / No - R					17777.20
(22) Providing Road marking					
(a) B-T Portion					
110.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ² - R					80898.20
(b) PCC Portion					
20.00 m ²					
@ Rs 821.29 / m ² - R					16426.20
(23) Planting of Trees					
55 No @ Rs 815.26 / No - R					44839.20
Continuation					3720602.20

